CELCAT

web publisher

Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Room timetable - FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) , FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture, Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]
> \éVZkVSVISZZWl- Course: AGBU 3009
® 12] Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E
E Course:
AGLS 3004
O Room: FFA
2 Seminar
Room (Old
FFA E)
Lecture, Lecture, Wks S2W1- Postgraduate, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]
UL Sty S L Course: AGBU 6002
5_21‘2’12 Course: HUEC 3015 Staff: SEEPERSAD,Govind
[=12] Room: FFA Seminar Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E)
>‘ Course: Room (Old FFA E)
@® AGLS 3004
O Room: FFA
(7)) Seminar
Room (Old
% FFA E)
|_ Lecture
when
there is no
lab or field
trip
Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Lecture, Wks S2W2-
Course: HUEC 1001 gg\\;vvg?z S_ngg' S2wio,
© Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E [=8]
(1)) Course: ENRM 1004
Room: FFA Seminar
; Room (Old FFA E)
Lecture when there is
no lab session
)
e

Page 1, published 29-Nov-24 12:07:01 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




CELCAT

web publisher

Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Room timetable - FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) , FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Friday

Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W7 [=7]
Course: HUEC 3020

Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E

Postgraduate, Wks S2W L-

S2W3 [=3]

Course: AGBU 6401
Staff: PEMBERTON,

Carlisle

Room: FFA Seminar
Room (Old FFA E)

Postgraduate, Wks S2W4-S2W12 [=9

Course: AGBU 6401
Staff: PEMBERTON,Carlisle
Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 29-Nov-24 12:07:01 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




