Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Room timetable - FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E), FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday		Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: AGLS 3004 Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E)			Course: AGE	s S2W1-S2W 3U 3009 Seminar Roor								
Tuesday				Lecture, Wks S2W12 S2W12 [=12] Course: AGLS 3004 Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) Lecture when there is nc lab or fielo trip		Lecture, Wk S2W12 [=12 Course: HUE Room: FFA Room (Old F	2] EC 3015 Seminar		Course: AGE Staff: SEEPE	BU 6002 ERSAD,Govin	-S2W12 [=12 d n (Old FFA E			
Wed		Course: HUE	ure, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] se: HUEC 1001 n: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E)			Lecture, Wks S2W2- S2W6, S2W8, S2W10, S2W12 [=8] Course: ENRM 1004 Room: FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) Lecture when there is no lab session								
Thu														



Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025

Room timetable - FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) , FFA Seminar Room (Old FFA E) (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Friday						Course: HUE	s S2W1-S2W EC 3020 Seminar Roor		S2W3 [=3] Course: AGE Staff: PEMB Carlisle Room: FFA Room (Old F Postgraduat Course: AGE Staff: PEMB	ERTON, Seminar FA E) e, Wks S2W4 3U 6401 ERTON,Carlis	I-S2W12 [=9]			
Sat														
Sun														